THERE IS GREAT ACTIVITY ON THE BLACK MOUNTAIN GOLF COURSE
wmmmm mm m
CIVIL SERVICE
The United States Civil
Service Commission has an-
nounced examinations for
filling the following posi-
tions:

Judiciary Subcommittees on
Constitutional Rights and Re-
vision and Codification of the
Statutes of the United States.
1
I am also a member of the
Advisory Commission on In-
tergovernmental Relations a-
long with Senators Muskie
ind Mundt.
Congress has many ume-
solved issues to consider at
this session. I foresee a long
and difficult session ahead.
rRY THE CLASSIFIEDS I '
riassifierts Sell Ph. NO-9-4101
To Serve Meat At Its Best
For uniformly cooked, jUj.
cier and more tender meat
cook it at a low temperature
Less watching is required dur-
ing cooking. The meat is more
easily caned, there’s more to
sene and the servings are
more attractive than when the
meat is cooked at high heat
INTERESTING fact
—Nearly one-fourth of the
weight of the U. S. space
capsule which soared on iu
three-orbit trip last February
was steel, according to an of
ficial of the company which
made the capsule
—Foreign steel producers
will strengthen their compc-
titive position by spending
approximately $5 billion (f
S. dollar equivalent) for new
and improved facilities during
1962.
_“It doesn't matter wheth-
er we are in elementarv
school, junior high, high
school, college or are out
working — the thing that de-
termines our real happiness
in life is, very simply, our
faith in God, and the growth
of that faith." —Bobby Rich-
ardson. New York Yankees'
second baseman.
I
1962-63 OWEN
Basketball Schedule:
« DECEMBER •
1_Saturday, North Buncombe-Home
4—Reynolds- Away
7— Canton — -—-Home
11—North Buncombe --- Away
14— Brevard---Away
18—Roberson —---Away
20 Erwin —-———-Home
• JANUARY •
2—Old Fort- Home
4— Enka Away
8— Erwin -— Away
11— Waynesville -—- Home
15— OPEN
18—Hendersonville -— Away
22—Reynolds-Home